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Bill To:

Somerville Public Schools
Teresa Vicente
93 Highland Avenue
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

Remittance for Invoice
Customer ID: B04885

Legacy ID: SOMERV001

Invoice: 197830

Invoice Date: 12/01/2018

Due Date: 12/30/2018

Terms: Net 30 Days

Total Current Charges $876.30
Past Due Balance Upon Receipt 333.90
Prior Balance 0.00
Late Payment Charge 0.00

Grand Total (USD) $1,210.20 

Wire / ACH Information:

JP Morgan Chase Bank

Lightower Fiber Networks

Acct #: 198710895

ABA #: 021000021

For Billing or Payment Inquiries:

Billing: fiberbilling3@crowncastle.com

Phone: (508) 621-1919

Fax: (978) 264-6131

Please include the remittance below with your mailed payment.

Thank you for your business.

Please Remit Payments to:

Lightower Fiber Networks I, LLC

PO Box 27135

New York, NY 10087-7135

Customer: Somerville Public Schools

Customer ID: B04885

Invoice: 197830

Total Amount Due (USD) $1,210.20

Amount Enclosed $

092632-0000986    730-0Statem-003
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Bill To: 

Somerville Public Schools
Teresa Vicente
93 Highland Avenue
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

Invoice
Customer ID: B04885

Legacy ID: SOMERV001

Invoice: 197830

Invoice Date: 12/01/2018

Due Date: 12/30/2018

Terms: Net 30 Days

Qty SERVICE DESCRIPTION NRC /
MRC

Billing 
Period

Start Date

Billing 
Period

End Date

Service
Base Rate

Extended
Amount

1 Service #: S52417
Internet . 500Mbps . Dedicated Internet Access
CircuitID: 15641-IP-SOVLMAEL
A: 93 Highland Ave  1st Floor  Somerville  MA 02143 (Somerville City Hall)
ERATE discount applied 80%

MRC 11/13/2018 11/30/2018 1,669.50 -1,001.70

1 Service #: S52417
Internet . 500Mbps . Dedicated Internet Access
CircuitID: 15641-IP-SOVLMAEL
A: 93 Highland Ave  1st Floor  Somerville  MA 02143 (Somerville City Hall)
ERATE Discount True-up - Maximum monthly Discount $1200
11/13-11/30

NRC 11/11/2018 801.36 801.36

1 Service #: S52417
Internet . 500Mbps . Dedicated Internet Access
CircuitID: 15641-IP-SOVLMAEL
A: 93 Highland Ave  1st Floor  Somerville  MA 02143 (Somerville City Hall)
ERATE Discount True-up - Maximum monthly Discount $1200
07/01/18-11/12/18

NRC 11/11/2018 596.64 596.64

1 Service #: S172200
Internet . 1Gbps . Dedicated Internet Access
CircuitID: 15641-IP-SOVLMAEL
A: 93 Highland Ave  1st Floor  Somerville  MA 02143
Z: 93 Highland Ave  1st Floor  Somerville  MA 02143
~ERATEINV2

MRC 11/13/2018 12/31/2018 1,500.00 2,400.00

1 Service #: S172200
Internet . 1Gbps . Dedicated Internet Access
CircuitID: 15641-IP-SOVLMAEL
A: 93 Highland Ave  1st Floor  Somerville  MA 02143
Z: 93 Highland Ave  1st Floor  Somerville  MA 02143
Approved SLD Discount

MRC 11/13/2018 12/31/2018 -1,200.00 -1,920.00
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Please Remit Payments to:

Lightower Fiber Networks I, LLC

PO Box 27135

New York, NY 10087-7135

Wire / ACH Information:

JP Morgan Chase Bank

Lightower Fiber Networks

Acct #: 198710895

ABA #: 021000021

Total Service Charges 876.30

Total Current Charges $876.30
Past Due Balance Upon Receipt 333.90
Prior Balance 0.00
Late Payment Charge 0.00

Grand Total (USD) $1,210.20
Due Date: 12/30/2018

For Billing or Payment Inquiries:

Billing: fiberbilling3@crowncastle.com

Phone: (508) 621-1919

Fax: (978) 264-6131

 

Please remember to include Invoice Number with your payment


